宏 達 電 機 公 司
SONOROUS ELECTRICAL CO.
 Sales Office :  Rm N, 13/F., Century Ind. Centre, 33–35 Au Pui Wan Street, Fotan, Shatin, N.T., Hong Kong
 Telephone :  852–2770 8511     Facsimile :  852–2374 3517
 E-Mail Address :  info@wangtat.hk    Website : www.wangtat.hk
  WANG  TAT  ELECTRICAL  LIMITED
 宏   達   電   機   有   限   公   司
SONOROUS

 宏   達   電   機   有   限   公   司
SONOROUS
SPS 三 相 全 自 動 電 源 穩 壓 器
型號
Model
輸出功率
Output Power
輸出電流
Output
Current
呎吋(厘米)
Size (cm)
概略重量
About
Weight H W D
SPS-30 20KVA 30A 85 60 70 180kg
SPS-50 32KVA 50A 100 77 80 220kg
SPS-100 65KVA 100A 125 100 91 275kg
SPS-150 100KVA 150A 125 100 91 300kg
SPS-200 130KVA 200A 125 100 91 320kg
SPS-250 165KVA 250A 125 100 91 390kg
SPS-300 200KVA 300A 140 115 92 500kg
SPS-400 265KVA 400A 140 115 92 540kg
SPS-500 330KVA 500A 140 115 92 600kg
SPS-600 400KVA 600A 148 120 98 660kg
SPS-700 460KVA 700A 148 120 104 720kg
SPS-800 525KVA 800A 158 125 108 830kg
SPS-1000 660KVA 1000A 158 125 110 970kg
SPS-1200 800KVA 1200A 192 150 133 1390kg
SPS-1600 1052KVA 1600A 192 150 133 1420kg
SPS-2000 1300KVA 2000A 200 180 165 1550kg
SPS-2500 1650KVA 2500A 208 180 167 1650kg
SPS-3000 2000KVA 3000A 210 190 175 1950kg
注 : 如 有 資 料 變 更 ,恕 不 另 行 通 知。
Note : Information to change without prier notice